it ~00l G bekiihlschrank KS 645 CNS bei Kalte-Berli

COOL Lagerkihlschrank

AulRenmalle:
Breite:
Tiefe:
Hobhe:

Innenmalle:
Breite:
Tiefe:
Hoéhe:

Tiefe beil gedffn. Tir:
Bruttoinhalt:

Temp.-Bereich:

bei 30 °C UT und 55 % RF:
Kaltemittel:

Fullmenge:

Anschlusswert:
Energieverbrauch:

Hersteller:
Typ:

775 mm
740 mm
1872 mm

677 mm
575 mm
1423 mm

1462 mm
640 1

Ilhr Cool Basics Fachhandler :

Kalte-Berlin

Am Pfarracker 41

12209 Berlin

Fon: +49 (0) 30/ 74 10 40 22

Fax: +49 (0) 30/ 74 10 40 21

eMail: info@kaelte-berlin.de

Internet: http://www.kaelte-berlin.com

-2 bis +10 °C

R 134 a
130 g

240 W / 230 V

2,3 kWh/ 24h

NordCap
KS 645


http://www.kaelte-berlin.com/Nordcap-Cool-Line-Gewerbekuehlschrank-KS-645-CNS.html



